18800 SW 120 STREET

(APPROX)

- Miami, Florida 33196

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

View:

Lot Area:

Status:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Commercial Land
For Sale
A10331446
$99,000

Garden view,other
view

217,800 Sqft

Active

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami

33196

Features

+ Water:

Well water

Additional Information

Area:

Parcel Number:

Tax Amount:
Tax Year:

Zoning
Information:

Elementary
School:

Middle School:

58

30-58-11-000-4080

$45
2016

8900

Coconut grove

Ponce de leon



Senior High
School:

Price/SqFt:

Folio Number:

Lot Sq Footage:

Addresson
Internet:

Agent Info

Jiovanny Restrepo
4 +1 (786) 760-1077

mail@jic.realtor

+1 (786) 760-1077 - 1335 Lincoln Rd. Miami Beach, FL 33139

Coral springs

$0
30-5811-000-4010
217,800 Sqft

1




