18800 SW 120 STREET (APPROX)



- Miami, Florida 33196





Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial Land
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	A10331446
Price:	\$99,000
View:	Garden view,other view
Lot Area:	217,800 Sqft
Status:	Active

Features



Address Map

US	
FL	
Miami-Dade County	
Miami	
33196	
	FL Miami-Dade County Miami

Additional Information

Area:	58	
Parcel Number:	30-58-11-000-4080	
Tax Amount:	\$45	
Tax Year:	2016	
Zoning Information:	8900	
Elementary School:	Coconut grove	
Middle School:	Ponce de leon	

Senior High School:	Coral springs	
Price/SqFt:	\$0	
Folio Number:	30-5811-000-4010	
Lot Sq Footage:	217,800 Sqft	
Addresson Internet:	1	

Agent Info



Jiovanny Restrepo ☎ +1 (786) 760-1077 ⊠ mail@jio.realtor

+1 (786) 760-1077 - 1335 Lincoln Rd. Miami Beach, FL 33139